
Tilt Kit Rear Leg
CHIKO Rea leg could provide an optimal 

height and angle to allow air flow. Aplly for 

both metal roof, Flat roof  and ground 

mount solutions.

Pre-assembled 

Easy installation

Angle adjustable

Highly waterproof 

High class anodized

PRODUCT LINE
Item

CK-FTA-BL200R7

CK-FTA-BL340R7

CK-FTA-BL500R7

Product Name

CHIKO Tilt kits rear leg 10-15 deg

CHIKO Tilt kits rear leg 15-30 deg

CHIKO Tilt kits rear leg 30-45 deg

TECHNICAL DATA
Main Material

Uplift P

Wind Velocity

AL 6005-T5

N*Fv（N=2）

Up to 60 M/S

ORDERING SPECIFICS
Standard Packaging

Dimensions

Weight

25PCS/CTN

45x27x30/45/60CM

18/25/30KGS

MATERIAL

Tilt kit Aluminum Tub Part I

Tilt kit Aluminum Tub Part II

Tilt kit Aluminum Tub Part II I

Tilt kit Aluminum Base Part IV

SUS304 Bolt M8*55

SUS304 Nut M8

SUS304 Washer M8

Silicon Pad

Wooden Screw 6.3*90

CHIKO 057 Nut Kits

QTY

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

02

01

COMPONENT LIST

www.chikolar.com/www.chikosolar.com

Phone:86-21-59972267-801  Fax:86-21-59972938

WARRANTY

ADVANTAGES


